
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 22 X 9 X 5 IN

REF: OCC9674762411180048001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 18NOV24
ACTWGT: 1.48 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Connor Gordon
Connor Gordon

2698 state route 125

(513) 291-6449
Bethel OH 45106 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
58

2E
/C

6C
4

7700 2311 0147

     45106

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7700 2311 0147


